First Nome

Lisa

Kelly

Stephen

Shontana

Megan

Nicol

Wendy

Kathryn

Stephanie

Jennifer

Angela

Matthew

Wendy

Yuvonne

Last Name

Bozzetti

Flynn

Geraci

Hudson

Hills

Kemp

Lippert

McGowan

Petrich

Polley

Stachelski

Thormeyer

White

Williams

Burnham School 1545 Teacher Salary Data

Position

Teacher

Teacher

Superintendent

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

20-2021
Pay Rate

$ 77,486.83
$ 85,181.90
$ 121,636.46
$ 41,164.29
$ 44,557.54
$ 55,720.63
$ 54,694.54
$ 64,557.30
$ -

$ 85.181.99
$ 79,036.30
$ 68,260.00
$ 82,229.67

40,357.11

2021-2022

Pay Rate

79.826.93

90,387.48

150,000.00

42,407 .45

45,903.18

57,308.26

56,346.32

66,506.93

54,013.60

87,754.49

81,423.51

67,5645.20

84,713.01

40,760.68

2022-2023

Pay Rate

$81,423.44

$94,454.90

$150,000.00

$0.00

$46,821.23

$58,391.47

$57,473.21

$67,837.00

$55,093.84

$92,194.88

$83.051.97

$82,000.00

$86,407.27

$40,760.68

YTD Earnings

$37,580.04

$43,594.56

91,388.96

$0.00

$21,609.84

$26,949.84

$26,526.12

$31,309.44

$25,427.88

$42,551.52

$38,331.72

$37,384.62

$39.,880.32

$18,812.64



