Burnham School 1545 Teacher Salary Data

			20-2021 Pay Rate		2021-2022 Pay Rate		2022-2023 Pay Rate	2023	
First Name	Last Name	Position							YTD Earnings
Lisa	Bozzetti	Teacher	\$	77,486.83	\$	79,826.93	\$81,423.44		\$37,580.04
Kelly	Flynn	Teacher	\$	85,181.90	\$	90,387.48	\$94,454.90		\$43,594.56
Stephen	Geraci	Superintendent	\$	121,636.46	\$	150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$	91,388.96
Shontana	Hudson	Teacher	\$	41,164.29	\$	42,407.45	\$0.00		\$0.00
Megan	Hills	Teacher	\$	44,557.54	\$	45,903.18	\$46,821.23		\$21,609.84
Nicol	Kemp	Teacher	\$	55,720.63	\$	57,308.26	\$58,391.47		\$26,949.84
Wendy	Lippert	Teacher	\$	54,694.54	\$	56,346.32	\$57,473.21		\$26,526.12
Kathryn	McGowan	Teacher	\$	64,557.30	\$	66,506.93	\$67,837.00		\$31,309.44
Stephanie	Petrich	Teacher	\$	-	\$	54,013.60	\$55,093.84		\$25,427.88
Jennifer	Polley	Teacher	\$	85,181.99	\$	87,754.49	\$92,194.88		\$42,551.52
Angela	Stachelski	Teacher	\$	79,036.30	\$	81,423.51	\$83,051.97		\$38,331.72
Matthew	Thormeyer	Teacher	\$	68,260.00	\$	67,545.20	\$82,000.00		\$37,384.62
Wendy	White	Teacher	\$	82,229.67	\$	84,713.01	\$86,407.27		\$39,880.32
Yuvonne	Williams	Teacher	\$	40,357.11	\$	40,760.68	\$40,760.68		\$18,812.64